5/18/22, 11:58 AM State of lllincis | Water Treatment Facility Administration: Material Inventory

EZ?!ZZ Total Connections
Evanston (PWS) 14633

Wholesale Connections 9

Retail Connections 14624

Lead 11116

Copper/Lead Solder 1339
Copper/Non-Lead Solder 1601
Galvanized 172

Plastic 0

Unknown Material O

Unknown Not Lead 0

Cast/Ductile Iron or Transite 405

Evanston (PWS) 14635
Evanston (PWS) 14632

Evanston (PWS) 14597

Evanston (PWS) 14601

Showing 1 1o 5 of 5 entries

CREATE NEW (/EPA/OPERATORCERTIFICATION/MATERIALINVENTORY/CREATE)

ILLINCIS EPA WEBSITE (HTTPS://WWW2.ILLINOIS.GOV/EPA)

https:fiwebapps.illincis.gov/EFPA/OperalorCertification/Materialinventory

Report Date ¢ Reporting Year ~ Reported By #

4/8/2022

4/9/2021
4/8/2020

4/10/2019

4/5/2018

2021

2020
2019

2018

2017

Timecthy D Bartus

Timothy D Bartus
Timothy D Bartus
Timaothy D Bartus

JAMES R
NELSON

PREVIOUS 1 NEXT

213



