

Facility Name	Total Connections	Report Date	Reporting Year	Reported By
Evanston (PWS)	14633	4/8/2022	2021	Timothy D Bartus

Wholesale Connections 9

Retail Connections 14624

Lead 11116

Copper/Lead Solder 1339

Copper/Non-Lead Solder 1601

Galvanized 172

Plastic 0

Unknown Material 0

Unknown Not Lead 0

Cast/Ductile Iron or Transite 405

Evanston (PWS)	14635	4/9/2021	2020	Timothy D Bartus
Evanston (PWS)	14632	4/8/2020	2019	Timothy D Bartus
Evanston (PWS)	14597	4/10/2019	2018	Timothy D Bartus
Evanston (PWS)	14601	4/5/2018	2017	JAMES R NELSON

Showing 1 to 5 of 5 entries

PREVIOUS 1 NEXT

[CREATE NEW \(/EPA/OPERATORCERTIFICATION/MATERIALINVENTORY/CREATE\)](#)